OVER HEAD WATER ACCESS OF LIFT TO THE ROOF ABSTRACT AREA STATEMENT : , , 1. PROPOSED AREA : Exempted Area
RESERVOR (e [T ACHE ROOW AREA OF THE LAND : 04 K. - 10 Ch.- 17 SQ.FT. i.e. 3347 SQ.FT. i.e. 310.944 SQ.M. e
(CAPA%\}OEOOLTS-) LESS TYPE] \ [AS PER DEED ] . Type| Floor Floorarea | Lift Well Stair Well Area Stair Area | Lift Lobby | Net Floor Area
+ N S AREA OF THE LAND : 04 K. - 01 Ch. - 29 SQ.FT. i.e.2954 SQ.FT. i.e. 274.461 SQ.M. 1 |Ground floor[132.606 SQM.| - - 132.606 SQ.M. |14.250 SQ.M. | 2.662 SQ.M. [115.694 SQ.M.
S e 1h [ AS PER PHYSICAL MEASUREMENT & ASSESSMENT BOOK COPY | 2 [1stFloor [132.606 SQ.M.|1.980 SQ.M.[0.375 SQ.M. [130.251 SQ.M.[14.250 SQ.M. | 2.662 SQ.M. [113.339 SQ.M.
o 1 3 PERMISSIBLE F AR.:2.250 3 | 2nd Floor |132.606 SQ.M.|1.980 SQ.M.[0.375 SQ.M. [130.251 SQ.M.[14.250 SQ.M. | 2.662 SQ.M. [113.339 SQ.M.
2 [_ |! F?';TéNSLﬁ‘\%?(ETSgF; ng A-l:?] . 12.192 METER WIDE RAJ SEKHAR BOSE SARANI. 4 | 3rdFloor |132.606 SQ.M.|1.980 SQ.M.|0.375 SQ.M. [130.251 SQ.M.[14.250 SQ.M. | 2.662 SQ.M. |113.339 SQ.M.
sugomon | o | 7oL | Femusonte Tom s are- s san | [ramm i arsoulogs o s soul o ol ol
o =) TREAD 250 & =) h PERMISSIBLE BUILDING HEIGHT : 60.00 METER o4 : —L —L — 1 —L —1 — : —
J +— +— 2 RISER 168.055 = W.TF PERMISSIBLE GROUND COVERAGE : 57.518 % i.e. 157.864 SQ.M. 2. PARKING CALCULATION
é S S l ROOF \ = l PERMISSIBLE F.AR.:2.25 Type | Tenament size| Service Area |Tenament Area| Tenament No |Required Parking | Provided Parking
N 1 1 A | A N N N | SN _ A [110.789 SQ.M. | 26.754 SQ.M. | 137.543 SQ.M.[ 04 NOS. 04 NOS, 04 NOS,
________________ T | | [ | PROPOSED GROUND FLOOR BUILT UP AREA : 132.606 SQ.M. Total Required Parking = 04 NOS.
""""""""""" — _H PED ROOMO1 | KITCHEN . TOILET 044 L PROPOSED TYPICAL [ 1st, 2nd, 3rd & 4th ] FLOOR BUILT UP AREA : 130.251 SQ.M. — e
= TOTAL COVERED AREA IN ALL FL. .QM.
e & & § J[ PROPOSED TOTAL BUILT UP AREA : 132.606 + [ 4 X 130.251 ] = 653.610 SQ.M. EXEMPTION FOR STAIR LOBBY, LIFT LOBBY, LMR, SHR , CUPBOARDS, LOFT & ROOF W.C )
S ] & | D W.TF CAR PARKING REQUIRED : 04 [ FOUR ] NOS. BLOCK | NETFLOOR | STARLOBBY | LIFTLOBBY | LMR AREA | S'H.R AREA | CUPBOARD AREA] LOFT AREAJROOF W.C. AREA| TOTAL AREA
| | m < CAR PARKING PROVIDED : 05 [FIVE JNOS. i.e. 103.439 SQM. A 522E0A55383QQMN)| 71 2(580Q éhﬂcz)M 13(381?)!()1 M 64(zazQé“c/li)M 17(9’?12'!& M 7882%% T 2(9872'281 M 696(3853!3 M
= | W.T.F _ _ ADVANTAGE TAKEN 100.00 SQ.M Do SR N, | 71250 5N, 1950 SU M, | DA SN, | TASASSHM, | TOBSUN [7.5408QM) 2975 SR [BR0.BP SR
_____________________________________ E— | | E— PROPOSED BUILDING HEIGHT : 15.450 METER [ G + FOUR STORIED ] BLOCK|  USE GROUP FLOOR AREA
— KITCHEN il TOILET O‘Tﬁ PROPOSED GROUND COVERAGE : 48.315 % i.e. 132.606 SQ.M.  RESENTIAL p——
] N _ 0 o PROPOSED F.AR. : 1.709 sl
== ™ ™ Ise) L.
T Il - [l 3 1. GROUND COVERAGE : : 48.315 % i.e. 132.606 SQ.M. OWNERS DECLARATION:-
i — 2.F.AR. CONSUMED : 1.709 WE DO HERE BY DECLARE WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT, WE SHALL ENGAGE L.B.A.
R — I 1 W.T.F T _ , 3. TOTAL COVERED AREA : 653.610 SQ.M. & ESE DURING CONSTRUCTION. WE SHALL FOLLOW THE INSTRUCTION OF L.B.A. & E.S.E DURING CONSTRUCTION OF THE
=3 [ N N S 4.NO. OF CAR PARKING : BUILDING (AS PER PLAN) K.M.C AUTHORITY WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE FOR STRUCTURAL STABILITY OF THE BUILDING &
T = at BED ROOM 01/ KITCHEN [ i TOILET 04 REQUIRED : 04. (FOUR) ADJOINING STRUCTURE IF ANY SUBMITTED DOCUMENT ARE FAKE. THE K.M.C AUTHORITY MAY REVOKE THE SANCTION PLAN.
=] T = < PROVIDED : 05. (FIVE ) THE CONSTRUCTION OF S.U.G.W.R TAKEN UNDER THE GUIDANCE OF LBS/ESE BEFORE STARTING OF BUILDING FOUNDATION.
o 9 OR¢ 3 8 3 8 J[ 5. TOTAL FLOOR AREA : 569.050 SQ.M.
23 5 3 o | r IR W.T.F [ EXCLUDING EXEMPTED AREA FOR
© 5' Ny 1] L F.AR ie.84.560 SQ.M.]
E WTE 6. STAIR COVERED AREA : 17.944 SQ.M.
o4 | . 4 o ] . y 7. 0.H.W. TANK AREA : 8.662 SQ.M.
':E ________________ 8. LIFT MACHINE ROOM AREA : 6.480 SQ.M.
_____________________ % 1 BED ROOM 01| KITCHEN 0 MU TOILET 04 H 9. ROOF TOILET AREA : 2.975 SQ.M. NAMEOFTHEOWNER/AUTHORITY
= Baeaem————— 1 T 10. TREE COVER AREA : i) REQ. = 4.55 SQM (1.658%) .
& S < 1 S WTE J[ ii) PROP. = 10.717 SQM (3.90%) (1) MR. JAY S. KAMDAR.
& g g — ¢ T DESIGNATED DIRECTOR OF
I 1. ASSESSEE NO. : 11- 072 - 34 - 0047 - 8 6. DETAIL OF REGISTERED DEED - M/ S, SUNRAY DEVCON PRIVATE LIMITED.
W.T.F < BOOKNO: | , VOLUME NO. 1605 -2020 (i) MRS. RITA KIRTI MEHTA ALIAS RITA MEHTA.
S R +— — 2. DETAIL OF REGISTERED DEED :- PAGES NO: 26186 TO 26233 (iii ) MR. HEMAL KUMAR DOSHI.
CAR PARKING CAR PARKING CAR PARKING CAR PARKING CAR PARKING T CAR PARKING TOILET E/?ggsNrSd- '1 . f%ﬂ';"g NO.169 - 176 BEING NO. 160500539 CERTIFICATE OF ARCHITECT -
SPACE SPACE SPACE SPACE SPACE SPACE — ' DATED : 12.02.2020 CERTIFIED WITH FULL RESPONSIBILITY THAT THE BUILDING PLAN HAS BEEN DRAWN UP AS PER PROVISION OF KOLKATA
5 [ 2 2 3 BEING NO. 3983 PLACE : AD.S R. ALIPORE MUNICIPAL CORPORATION BUILDING RULES, 2009, AS AMENDED FROM TIME TO TIME & THAT THE SITE CONDITION INCLUDING
2 3 3 | 3 DATED : 13.05.1351 THE WIDTH OF THE ABUTTING ROAD CONFORM WITH THE PLAN AND THAT IT IS A BUILDABLE SITE & NOT A FILLED UP TANK.
T - 3. DETAIL OF REGISTERED DEED - 7. DETAILS OF REGISTERED BOUNDARY
] 3 3 LUL 300 S v+ 300 BOOKNO: |, VOLUME NO. 217 DECLARATION :-
ol o LVL. + 150 LVL. + 150 LVL. + 150 GL+00 GlL 04| LVL. + 150 LVL. +150 GL+00GL4 0 A N m— L O cLroo GLFO0 Fome Jf 1ev+1%0 |l £ ~ PAGESNO: 12470 140 BOOK NO. I, VOLUME NO. 1605-2021
- ' R N N R T o NI H N m\ a BEING NO. 3984 PAGE NO. 106556 TO 106577
NORTH SIDE ELEVATION SscALE - 1 100 N AL L LINVANY DATED : 13.05.1981 BEING NO. 160502559, DATE - 05.10.2021
S 100 THK P.C.C_OVER 100 THK. P.C.C. OVER 100 THK. P.C.C. OVER s 4 EEXELN%F. FTE?/'(SDIE;EEDN%EE??BF PLACE : A.D.S.R. ALIPORE
o 75 THK BES. 75 THK. B.F S. 75 THK. BF.S. —— s : 8. DETAILS OF REGISTER NON
FRONT SITE ELEVATION scate:1: 100 SECTION THROUGH Z' - Z* (sonte- o) | FACESNO 2181024 e o o NAUE OF ARGHTECT
SECTION THROUGH: X - X'. SCALE 1:100 o DATED : 13.05.1981 BOOK NO. IV, VOLUME NO.1605-2021 REGISTERED ARCHITECT
1909 , PAGE NO. 6564 TO 6583
o STATEMENT OF OTHER AREAS FOR FEES 5. ggg:(lLN%F FTEC;I?)LEJTAEEDN%EEEG.- BEING NO.160500307 REG. NO. CA / 2007 / 39855
100 2 R \j\? E’OOL 4950 Grglﬁ?jrﬂoor L&’I\t Cupﬁzard Ledger\J/AT e PAGESNO:176TO189 EzéIaEDDA:\?Tg éoé 1 ALIPORE D O TR nMSER. -
4— iy ]- - 15t floor 1885 SQM 1952 SQM NA BEING NO. 3986 ATAUSR - THE STRUCTURAL DESIGN & DRAWINGS OF BOTH FOUNDATION & SUPERSTUCTURE OF THE BUILDING HAS BEEN PREPARED
N— = W i = ond 1885 SQM 1952SaM DATED : 13.05.1981 09. LAND AREA : 274.461 SQ.M. BY ME CONSIDERING ALL POSSIBLE LOADS INCLUDING THE SEISMIC LOAD AS PER NATIONAL BUILDING CODE OF INDIA & THE
®| X A= TS S ll= |® L ik bt bl NA 10. NO. OF STORIES : GROUND + FOUR FOUNDATION IS CAPABLE OF TAKING THE LOAD. CERTIFIED THAT IT IS SAFE & STABLE IN ALL RESPECTS.
I = ¥y §S 'T‘ 11T ’% s @) i 3rd floor 1.885 SQ.M. 1.952 SQ.M. NA
((\ - = N 1
= RESERVOR _+]| sy e Total 7.540 SQ.M. 7.808 SQ.M. NA
( CAPACITY 7,000 LTS|) Ro :
] ABOVE % 3 |3
OPEN TERRACE Mr. SANTANU DUTTA,
G+IV PERMISSIBLE HEIGHT IN REFERENCE TO CCZM ISSUED BY AAI : 33.00 METER [E.S.E.-1/288.K.-M.C.]
(II+ABS.) PROPOSED TREE COVER AREA SPECIFICATION OF CONSTRUCTION :- NAME OF STRUCTURAL ENGINEER
PRE . NO. ESIXTING [AREA:10.717 SQM. ] LVL. +15.450 REFERENCE POINT CO-ORDINATE IN WGS 84 1.200 THK. 1ST CLASS CEMENT BRICK WORK FOR EXTERNAL WALL IN SUPER STRUCTURE IN 1 : 6
79, RAJ SEKHAR BOSE SARANI  NEEM MARKED IN THE SITE LATITUDE | LONGITUDE SITE ELEVATION 2125 & 75 THK. 1T CLASS CEMENT BRICK WORK FOR INTERNAL WALL IN 1 :4 CERTIFICATE OF GEO-TECHNICAL ENGINEER:-
TRE ___J\]————- L L RIDGELINE PLAN OF THE PROPOSAL (AMSL) 3. LEAN CONCRETE, 1: 3: 6 WITH 19 MM DOWN GRADED STONE CHIPS (M-15) UNDERSINGED HAS INSPECTED THE SITE CARRIED OUT THE SOIL INVESTIGATION THEREIN. IT IS CERTIFIED THAT THE
14995-=- 5 S o 4RCC.1:2:4FOR ROOF SLAB, BEAM, LINTEL, CHAJAETC. EXISTING. SOIL OF THE SITE IS ABLE TO CARRY THE LOAD COMING FROM THE PROPOSED CONSTRUCTION AND THE
3 ] \ T = || g A 22°5280°N | 88°3503"E S.000M e oD PLASTER 18 M ON OUTSIDE & 12 M. ON INSIDE WALL N 16 & CEILING & FOUNDATION SYSTEM PROPOSED THEREIN IS SAFE AND STABLE IN ALL RESPECT FROM GEO - TECHNICAL POINT OF VIEW.
C T 4— --------- - +—2419 i IACCESS OF LIFT TO THE 24 « o E 6. D.P.C. SHALL BE 50MM. THICK IN 1 : 1/2 : 3 TONE WITH WATER PROOFING ADMIXTURE
_____ \ S}
P T & . *N ROOF LEVEL [ LIFT MACHINE o3 THE ABOVE INFORMATION IS TRUE AND CORRECT IN ALL RESPECT AND IF AT ANY STAGE . IT IS FOUND 7.25MM. THK. |.P.S. FLOORING WITH NEAT CEMENT FINISH AT TOP
H : U.GW.R : ! S v v ROOM LESS TYPE 2@ OTHERWISE , THEN | SHALL BE FULLY LIABLE FOR WHICH K.M.C AND OTHER APPROPRIATE AUTHORITY 8. 75 MM. THK. SINGLE BRICK FLAT SOLING ON FOUNDATION
@ P PR P LT ] RESERVE THE RIGHT TAKE APPOPRATE ACTION AGAINST ME AS PER LAW . 9"+ 150 LVL. TO THE FINISHED GROUND FLOOR LVL.
& D (CAPACITY 7,500 LTS.) P 4700 Pa—— 10. TREAD WIDTH 250 EACH & RISER HEIGHT IS 168.055 EACH
] E_ e L L DT P :.__ LG g 11. FLOOR TO SLAB HEIGHT SHALL BE 3025 MM. & THICKNESS OF THE SLAB SHALL BE 100 MM.
T = RSN I = ] — THEREFORE, CLEAR HEIGHT OF EACH FLOOR SHALL BE 2925 MM. NAME OF THE GEO - TECHNICAL ENGINEER
I @ B Rt OPEN TERRACE 1675t 1 8 MR. SANTANU DUTTA
4— 10800 S A B 0 : T T NFIRMED WITH IS 1766 GEO - TECHNICAL CONSULTANT [ GT /11/069 . K. M. C. .
YG VG " v v v [75) o
g_l) ——151873h 7B L2 = LVL. +15.450 Cla s GRADE OF CONCRETE -M 25 (C:S:ST::1:1:2) & GRADE OF STEEL :- Fe500 PROJECT :
[72) N 5850 04— 1500101 % A reue -+ E o o 5 = 3| | | ce——— CEMENT :- ORDINARY PORTLAND &, SAND :- MEDIUM COARSE :
= i S 3 -
5= ®: | 3 gﬁ\ xS S| %\ o NAME OF THE OWNER | AUTHORITY. OTHER DETALS AS PER ARCHITET OR ENGINEER - N - CHARGE PROPOSED GROUND + FOUR STORIED [ HEIGHT 15.450 METER ]
x = " N i 4 4| =— % (i) MR. JAY S. KAMDAR.
2 < L T Lo IRk . T & E DESIGNATED DIRECTOR OF NGQEA?{ZQE\?:'SE(SDT RESIDENTIAL BUILDING AT PREMISES NO. 79/1, RAJ SEKHAR BOSE
W S =0 10 M /S, SUNRAY DEVCON PRIVATE LIMITED. : ’
w n D = ’ .NO.C. A . M.LT. M.
28 g| - s Q= oy (1) MR. HEMAL KUMAR DOSH R S P. S. BHOWANIPORE ,WARD NO. 072, KOLKATA 700 025
Z o 2 n - 1 ROOF ROOF =~
Sz ¢ | + 2% 10600 | | —— — I—+| UNDERBOROUGH VIII[ K. M. C.]AS PER U/ S 393 A [ E.0.D.B ] OF THE K.
< YF= >Z
i P u§> d [ % ROOF PLAN. (SCALE: 1: 100) | TOLET02 | AsOwe, | LIVING - DINING ; KITCHEN m M. C. ACT 1980, &, THE K. M. C. BUILDING RULES 2009 [ AMENDED ]
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<< — +— n 2p40 CAR PARKING SPACE 0 @"'} MARKED TYPE | SILLHEIGHT | LINTELHEIGHT |  SIZE TOILET 02 LABOVE ] LIVING - DINING I KITCHEN ||
= Py n LVL. + 150 2536 o " 1_ - FROM FLOOR | FROMFL. — L
r 2 " 2300 ' _— m D1 SOLDFLUSH| ----- 2100 1050 X 2100 Q
& 17,) -J;ru 2500 -.8 1500 ﬁ ( 150();—‘ : () D3 SOLID FLUSH| ----- 2100 900 X 2100 M W.T.F % DRAW'NG SHEET NO
=2 Py B | 1 ctoneh |12 NS =1 @) o, | SOLDFLUSH| ----- 2100 750 X 2100 W.TF. i
n n S : : . .
= ol :@) T o 1 1pas X — | W1 GLAZED 750 2100 1350 X 1350 \L DEALT: A.DAS SCALE 1 ' 100
< a ; S 3875 X 3350 3901118 e L[N w2 GLAZED | 750 2100 1500 X 1350 [ Rxzall | | ' - UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED
1 & 3 3 DN = W) W3 GLAZED | 1100 2100 1000 X 1000 __[] TOILETO02 || agOve | LIVING - DINING | KITCHEN I DATE : 18.05.2024 ( )
3 AL Tl T W4 600 X 750
T L e ) | PYTT1%000 | GAZED | 1 | B 2| ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN M.M. ( UNLESS OTHERWISE MENTIONED )
B © 32@ A n{\ @ g WTF =5
@][ 21(53(')%'(51??715 DK IF T?LLE)%TXO"' 3 W.TF. 5 T Architectural Consultants : arc hi sn Wo rk
3550 g : 1200 X \L
" i 1825 y y
T 2 om i/ N .- 0 k“’o " | o] ] ARCHITECTURE . TOWN PLANNING . INTERIOR . LANDSCAPE . GRAPHIC DESIGN
oo o nu fE :::\ 1 57 -
GATE @Lﬂihkd‘rlpfz | Lt : @ ] TOMEToZ || ag0vE,] LIVING - DINING | KITCHEN L 02, LAKE ROAD [ BESIDE LAKE MARKET ], FIRST FLOOR, KOLKATA 700 029
o~ S S : i : i 8 Q phone : (0) 62914 22243 . e - mail : archisn_work@yahoo.com
K281 . S @2 LIVING - DINING BED ROOM 04 Lo Il WTE o
CTOKMC 3370 L |3 3975 X 3050 G WTF. Il THIS DRAWING IS A PROPERTY OF archisn work ; ANY MODIFICATION , CHANGES, DEVIATIONS IS NOT PERMISSIBLE
SEWER LINE 7 I : : l WITHOUT PRIOR INTIMATION OF THE ARCHITECT, TO THE CONTRARY THIS WILL BE TREATED AS ILLEGAL ACT.
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